S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section4
DRUM SLOT DIFFUSER
TYPE: RT151
Installation dimensions
3
0

1 L 1
L1=L+2
How to order
R T 1 5 1 - F 1 5 0 0 -  -  -  -
slot length (mm)
T: supply (black air direction elements)
W: supply (white air direction elements)
A: exhaust (without air direction elements)
11: dummy diffuser
15: ceiling opening 15 mm
1: one slot
- : anodised aluminium
F: painted in a RAL-colour
Fixing
RT151
L = Slot length (mm)
Adjustment possiblilities RT151
RT151 with 1 slot, painted in a RAL-colour, slot length =1500 mm
- : slot diffuser in one piece with end
caps on both sides
E: end pieces, with one end cap
M: intermediate piece, without end caps
L1 = ceiling opening
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section4
DRUM SLOT DIFFUSER
TYPE: RT151
Installation dimensions
ø78
L - 3
1
L
1
L1=L+2
RT151 + RP101
L = slot length (mm)
RP101 with 1 slot,  slot length = 1500 mm, internally insulated
R P 1 0 1 - G 0 0 8 0 1  5  0  0
slot length (mm)
-: non insulated plenum
G: internally insulated plenum
-: one piece
L: end piece left
R: end piece right
M: intermediate piece
1: one slot
0: without damper in the inlet spigot
1: with damper in the inlet spigot
RP1: plenum
How to order
L1 = ceiling opening
spigot diameter
Specifications description
• diffuser attached directly to the
plenum (monting by Grada upon
request)
• provided with mounting eyes (ø 7
mm), mounting straps available
upon request
Example:
Aluminium line diffuser with 1 outlet slot
with adjustable air nozzles. Suitable for
mounting between ceiling strips.
Delivered complete with fixed insulat-
ed plenum with round side connection
and volume control valve. Diffuser
painted black (RAL 9005) with black
plastic air nozzles.
The plenum is made from galvanised
steel sheet.
Type: RT151 F (RAL9005) + RP111G
L = ... mm
Fixing
RT151 Selection Data
OUTLET
VEL
THROW NRPAVOL PER
MTR L/S
1 SLOT
1 SLOT
1 SLOT
1 SLOT
1 SLOT
1 SLOT
6
10
12
15
18
22
2.14
3.57
4.29
5.36
6.43
7.86
0.7
1.1
1.4
1.7
2.0
2.5
4.6
12.8
18.,4
28.7
41.3
61.7
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0
35.0
40.0
NUMBER OF
SLOT DIFF
8MM ONE SLOT
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section4